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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Menno Raber            M2029          1/1       21:37       21:37    6:57            
2     Steven Sbett           M60            1/7       23:00       23:00    7:24            
3     Steve Buzzard          M5059          1/8       24:40       24:41    7:56            
4     Kelly Krispinsky       F2029         1/17       25:31       25:34    8:12            
5     Eric Gongwer           M4049         1/12       25:46       25:46    8:17            
6     Wyatt Hall             M12 U          1/9       26:02       26:05    8:23            
7     Sunshine Imhoff        F4049         1/22       26:39       26:39    8:34            
8     Gabe Mernik            M1319          1/4       26:58       27:00    8:40            
9     Stephanie Chance       F3039         1/34       27:02       27:14    8:42            
10    Samantha Webb          F1319          1/2       27:23       27:29    8:49            
11    Sarah Leveck           F3039         2/34       27:26       27:33    8:50            
12    Jason Goon             M4049         2/12       27:31       27:39    8:51            
13    Gabriel Vaughn         M4049         3/12       27:37       27:42    8:53            
14    Megan Swain            F12 U          1/4       27:42       27:44    8:55            
15    Ashley Conwell         F2029         2/17       27:46       27:48    8:56            
16    Veronica Middaugh      F3039         3/34       27:58       28:01    9:00            
17    Thom Gilman            M3039          1/9       28:03       28:06    9:01            
18    Ginger Huff            F4049         2/22       28:07       28:11    9:03            
19    Hayden Dobias          M12 U          2/9       28:23       28:27    9:08            
20    Maryann Wilson         F2029         3/17       28:51       28:54    9:17            
21    Jennifer Jordan        F3039         4/34       29:10       29:13    9:23            
22    Cory Haldeman          M3039          2/9       29:18       29:20    9:26            
23    Jeremy Salmons         M3039          3/9       29:40       29:44    9:32            
24    Samuel Krupar          M1319          2/4       29:44       29:51    9:34            
25    Debbie Portner         F5059         1/27       29:50       29:52    9:36            
26    Andy Hageman           M1319          3/4       29:51       29:57    9:36            
27    Logan Beattie          M12 U          3/9       29:52       29:57    9:37            
28    Lukas Maust            M12 U          4/9       29:54       30:01    9:37            
29    Kerry Harbaugh         F3039         5/34       30:11       30:13    9:42            
30    Katie Krisko           F2029         4/17       30:21       30:23    9:46            
31    Janis Turk             F60           1/14       30:32       30:33    9:49            
32    Dan Ratliff            M5059          2/8       30:38       30:39    9:51            
33    Tammy Webb             F5059         2/27       30:39       30:44    9:52            
34    James Goon             M60            2/7       30:54       31:02    9:56            
35    Kristy Shearer         F3039         6/34       31:07       31:14   10:01            
36    Alex Goff              F2029         5/17       31:19       31:19   10:05            
37    Kristy Tucker          F3039         7/34       32:00       32:07   10:18            
38    Scott Titler           M4049         4/12       32:15       32:26   10:23            
39    Jason Mailloux         M3039          4/9       32:19       32:28   10:24            
40    Paige Freeman          F2029         6/17       32:47       32:53   10:33            
41    Elizabeth Webb         F2029         7/17       32:48       32:53   10:33            
42    Sarah Titler           F3039         8/34       32:58       33:09   10:36            
43    Kim Gove               F3039         9/34       33:19       33:22   10:43            
44    Kimberly Hershner      F3039        10/34       33:31       33:36   10:47            
45    Megan Mailloux         F2029         8/17       33:34       33:41   10:48            
46    John Emser             M5059          3/8       33:44       34:02   10:51            
47    Daniel Schoonover      M3039          5/9       34:12       34:22   11:00            
48    Sarah Beattie          F3039        11/34       34:30       34:35   11:06            
49    Jason Imhoff           M4049         5/12       34:52       34:52   11:13            
50    Tiffany Reiker         F3039        12/34       35:20       35:26   11:22            
51    Jason Edwards          M4049         6/12       35:21       35:24   11:22            
52    Taylor Schmitz         F12 U          2/4       36:11       36:12   11:38            
53    Lisa Rainey            F2029         9/17       36:11       36:13   11:39            
54    Megan Dennison         F3039        13/34       36:23       36:41   11:42            
55    Anesha Brown           F4049         3/22       36:52       36:54   11:52            
56    Robert Cornell         M60            3/7       37:12       37:24   11:58            
57    Michael Thompson       M4049         7/12       37:45       37:49   12:09            
58    Patricia Libben        F5059         3/27       37:52       37:55   12:11            
59    Chrystal Campbell      F4049         4/22       38:10       38:14   12:17            
60    Mike Newcomer          M5059          4/8       38:15       38:33   12:18            
61    Diane Emser            F5059         4/27       38:49       39:00   12:29            
62    Jerry Guy              M4049         8/12       40:27       40:45   13:01            
63    Michelle Guy           F4049         5/22       40:45       40:45   13:06            
64    Tim Maust              M4049         9/12       43:20       43:28   13:56            
65    Adam Gove              M4049        10/12       43:21       43:29   13:57            
66    Jack Gove              M12 U          5/9       43:22       43:29   13:57            
67    Abbie Eichel           F2029        10/17       43:31       43:37   14:00            
68    Brittany Maust         F3039        14/34       43:36       43:43   14:02            
69    Suzie    Jane E. Foste F60           2/14       44:31       44:51   14:20            
70    Susan Denbow           F60           3/14       44:40       44:43   14:22            
71    John Denbow            M60            4/7       44:41       44:44   14:23            
72    Susan Householder      F4049         6/22       45:03       45:07   14:30            
73    Jen Blankenship        F3039        15/34       45:51       45:56   14:45            
74    Dean Kirk              M12 U          6/9       45:52       45:56   14:45            
75    Brooke Mcgaffick       F3039        16/34       47:22       47:36   15:14            
76    Scott Mcgaffick        M4049        11/12       47:35       47:47   15:19            
77    Denise Thompson        F4049         7/22       47:41       47:45   15:20            
78    Betsy Simmons          F60           4/14       47:53       48:07   15:24            
79    Laurie Maurer          F5059         5/27       47:54       48:07   15:25            
80    Natalie Simmons        F4049         8/22       48:03       48:12   15:28            
81    Vanessa Schmitz        F3039        17/34       48:31       48:34   15:37            
82    Tara Dorner            F3039        18/34       48:33       48:37   15:37            
83    Jeff Haldeman          M60            5/7       48:41       48:56   15:40            
84    Justin Schmitz         M3039          6/9       48:49       48:52   15:42            
85    Cy Dorner              M3039          7/9       48:51       48:55   15:43            
86    Vickie Triesler        F60           5/14       49:00       49:08   15:46            
87    Judi Kitts             F5059         6/27       49:03       49:12   15:47            
88    Terry Kitts            M5059          5/8       49:04       49:13   15:47            
89    Kailee Thompson        F2029        11/17       49:31       49:35   15:56            
90    Wendy Dennison         F4049         9/22       49:40       49:57   15:59            
91    Cheryl Gray            F5059         7/27       49:41       49:57   15:59            
92    Chelsea Wallace        F2029        12/17       50:36       50:47   16:17            
93    Mylea Shafer           F3039        19/34       52:16       52:21   16:49            
94    Holly Schoenbeck       F5059         8/27       52:17       52:22   16:49            
95    Sherry Hannan          F5059         9/27       52:17       52:24   16:49            
96    Kim Holland            F5059        10/27       52:18       52:23   16:50            
97    Kristina White         F4049        10/22       52:18       52:31   16:50            
98    Soni Coey              F5059        11/27       52:18       52:24   16:50            
99    Ashley Ritter          F3039        20/34       52:19       52:31   16:50            
100   Jenn Jones             F3039        21/34       52:20       52:34   16:50            
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101   Pam Mencl              F60           6/14       52:24       52:34   16:52            
102   Pat Butcher            F60           7/14       52:25       52:34   16:52            
103   Pam Hinton             F60           8/14       52:25       52:34   16:52            
104   Kara Thomas            F4049        11/22       52:42       52:55   16:57            
105   Karen Burns            F5059        12/27       52:43       52:55   16:58            
106   Kandus Mekoleske       F2029        13/17       53:43       53:50   17:17            
107   Lacey Gerich           F2029        14/17       54:22       54:32   17:30            
108   Ellie Hageman          F12 U          3/4       54:54       55:12   17:40            
109   Julie Henderson        F5059        13/27       54:57       55:13   17:41            
110   Elaine Riedel          F4049        12/22       54:59       55:09   17:41            
111   Wilma Marquis          F5059        14/27       54:59       55:09   17:41            
112   Alison Blakeley        F3039        22/34       55:03       55:17   17:43            
113   Brittany Welch         F3039        23/34       55:06       55:17   17:44            
114   Emily Davis            F2029        15/17       55:07       55:19   17:44            
115   Tony Chapman           M5059          6/8       55:07       55:19   17:44            
116   Cutlip Libby           F4049        13/22       55:33       55:53   17:52            
117   Jen Hageman            F4049        14/22       55:33       55:53   17:52            
118   Senta Thompson-Phelps  F3039        24/34       55:56       56:18   18:00            
119   Aubrey Lindesmith      F12 U          4/4       56:15       56:29   18:06            
120   Tara Thayer            F3039        25/34       56:58       57:13   18:20            
121   Melissa Bates          F3039        26/34       56:58       57:13   18:20            
122   Tammy Bunn             F5059        15/27       56:59       57:13   18:20            
123   Becki Stewart          F4049        15/22       57:11       57:26   18:24            
124   Carole Lindesmith      F4049        16/22       57:11       57:26   18:24            
125   Mike Thayer            M4049        12/12       57:15       57:30   18:25            
126   Rhonda Leibolt         F5059        16/27       57:20       57:28   18:27            
128   Kimberly Royal         F5059        17/27       58:07       58:22   18:42            
129   Trina Swan             F5059        18/27       58:22       58:22   18:47            
130   Vickie Young           F60           9/14     1:00:00     1:00:18   19:18            
131   Lucinda Haldeman       F60          10/14     1:00:00     1:00:18   19:18            
132   Lonnie Hinton          M60            6/7     1:02:04     1:02:15   19:58            
133   Tom Butcher            M60            7/7     1:02:04     1:02:15   19:58            
134   Diane Lambert          F5059        19/27     1:10:18     1:10:26   22:37            
135   Rosana Guerra-Coffey   F5059        20/27     1:10:19     1:10:26   22:38            
136   Kim Crossen            F5059        21/27     1:10:26     1:10:26   22:40            
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